	•								
AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAGE	
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC 02-05-009M07 RFPA: NMS-05-009	Q. NO.		5. PRO	DJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)	
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	han Item	6)	CODE	3100		
]]	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Anthony Briggs (CMB3) Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION N	10.		
	OF INCORPORATED, L.L.C. OF INCORPORATED			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
	000 LEE HWY MIRFAX VA 220316050	10A. MODIFICATION C GS23F8182H D			F CONTRACT/ORDER NO. R-02-05-009				
CODE	072648579		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 08-15-2005						
CODE	·	FACILITY CODE M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S					7.	
offe KN RE by	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returninger submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the complete submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who will be received an artifactor of the complete submitted and telegram or letter of date specified.	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rue of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicities.	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO sire to change an offer alrea ation and this amendment, a	nt num R TO dy sub and is r	nbers. FAILURE OF YC THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	UR AC SPEC by be m	S- IFIED MAY nade	, 	
<u>.</u>		S:5508R065 OBLI	GATE:\$14,286.00						
	IT MODIFIES	PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIE	BED I	N ITEM 14.				
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify:	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COI	NTRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			•	
		THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) T FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).							
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
-x	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral Modification - Incremental Funding								
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, i	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DE	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	CF section headings, including solicitati	on/contract subject matter where feasi	ble.)					
See	Page 2 for further information rega	rding this modificat	ion.		:				
								•	
	•								
•				:					
Excer	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and	d effect.				
	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTE Valerie Whipple Contracting Off:	RACTING					
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	11	1/10/1		16C. DATE SIGN	4ED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Simature	of Contr	acting Officer) A		9174	INX	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 TEMPLATE - AUMOOI STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CER) 53:243 The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$14,286.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$256,714.00 to \$271,000.00.

Accordingly, the following modification is hereby made:

Under Section A.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (B) is hereby revised as follows:

FROM:

"(B) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$256,714.00"

TO:

"(B) The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$271,000.00."

A summary of obligations under this order, from date of award through this modification is given below:

FY'05 Obligation Amount:	\$41,000.00
FY'06 Obligation Amount:	\$100,000.00
FY'07 Obligation Amount:	\$90,000.00
FY'08 Obligation Amount:	\$40,000.00
Cumulative Total of Obligations to Date:	\$271,000.00

This modification obligates \$14,286.00 in FY'08 funds. All other terms and conditions of this order, including the ceiling amount of \$299,555.00, remain unchanged.